
Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Victoria Asiimwe Derrick FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Makena Balice St Albert Skating Centre
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Sammie Cepicka Golden Edge Skating Academy
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Libby Code Glencoe Club
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Adeline Fairey Royal Glenora Club
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Raina Goossen Golden Edge Skating Academy
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Ashlyn McAuley Derrick FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Elizabeth Melentyeva Beaumont FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Rachel Modry-Dumesnil Royal Glenora Club
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Sophia Pagano Royal Glenora Club
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Bernice Tang Derrick FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Mariia Verkalets St Albert Skating Centre
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Iyla Wagner Grande Prairie SC

STAR 2 Boys Gabriel Breault Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 2 Boys Aiden Brulotte Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Boys Kaylen Fercho Wetaskiwin & District FSC
STAR 2 Boys Daniel Lu Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Boys Francesco Noce Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Boys Krishna Sharma Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Boys Malachi Teixeira Fliteway FSC
STAR 2 Boys Zhenxuan (Jason) Zhang Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls A Michelle Han Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls A Nadia Liu Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls A Mical Michael Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 2 Girls A Anastasia Shubina Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls A Zoë Stocks Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls A Athena Sun Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls A Sydney Sutton Ice Edge SC
STAR 2 Girls A Emily Ye Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls B Alyssa Mickovska Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 2 Girls B Ha-An Nguyen Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls B Hazel Nickoleff Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls B Sofia Quijano Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 2 Girls B Presley Tran Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 2 Girls B Rebecca Yang Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls B Hailey Yaremie Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 2 Girls B Elliott Yungwirth Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls C Sonia Achal Ice Edge SC
STAR 2 Girls C Aspen Dew Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls C Penelope Dunham Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 2 Girls C Amelia Lee Gateway SC
STAR 2 Girls C Claire Loraas Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 2 Girls C Audrey Marr Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls C Yasmeen Younes Helwah Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 2 Girls C Hannah Zezel Mayfield FSC
STAR 2 Girls D Hayley Brisson Derrick FSC
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STAR 2 Girls D Isabella Kroeker Sexsmith FSC
STAR 2 Girls D Sydney Lee Ice Edge SC
STAR 2 Girls D Jenaka MacKay Whitecourt FSC
STAR 2 Girls D Addie Madden Bonnyville FSC
STAR 2 Girls D Everley Moore Figure 8 SC
STAR 2 Girls D Kacie Thorson Beaumont FSC
STAR 2 Girls D Avery Vargas Beaumont FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Camellia Au Gateway SC
STAR 2 Girls E Kate Bautista Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Avery Brady Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Samantha Garces Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Qianna Sheveliora Sianturi Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 2 Girls E Nutsa Tchiboshvili Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Dana Yun Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Alexandra Zaichkowsky Sexsmith FSC
STAR 2 Girls F Janey Bandura Gateway SC
STAR 2 Girls F Aurelia Ciezki Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 2 Girls F Winslow Fogolin St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 2 Girls F Gabrielle Getson Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 2 Girls F Abigail McKay Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 2 Girls F Mia Schoeman Peace River SC
STAR 2 Girls F Kaylee Teixeira Fliteway FSC
STAR 2 Girls F Emma Wijmenga Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls G Ava Bevington Figure 8 SC
STAR 2 Girls G Kerri-Ella Joy Gateway SC
STAR 2 Girls G Cari Lam Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls G Sophie Rath Gateway SC
STAR 2 Girls G Alyssa Shan St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 2 Girls G Abigail So Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls G Eleanor Teshima Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls G Isabelle Turner Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 2 Girls H Olivia Arndt Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls H Naomi Cluff Whitecourt FSC
STAR 2 Girls H Brooklyn Johnson Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls H Madilyn Marillier Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls H Kyra Schaeffer Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls H Adelaide Tkach Figure 8 SC
STAR 2 Girls H Ruby Turnell Figure 8 SC
STAR 2 Girls H Maxine Jayn Villagomez Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 2 Girls I Isabella Bulmer Crowchild SC
STAR 2 Girls I Allison Chen Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 2 Girls I Ellie Conduct Airdrie SC
STAR 2 Girls I Amélie Delahaye Figure 8 SC
STAR 2 Girls I Charlie Eckersley Wetaskiwin & District FSC
STAR 2 Girls I Micah Giles Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls I Avery Hong Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls I Luna Zhang Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls J Alexis Abbott Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls J Harper Brinker Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls J Anabela Farrow Senior Derrick FSC



STAR 2 Girls J Olivia Norton Peace River SC
STAR 2 Girls J Haylee Pennoyer Tri Area SC
STAR 2 Girls J Nyah Robinson St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 2 Girls J Daelyn Smerychynski Fort Saskatchewan FSC
STAR 2 Girls J Ivyanna Urlacher Cold Lake FSC
STAR 2 Girls K Isla Anderson Whitecourt FSC
STAR 2 Girls K Siena Au Gateway SC
STAR 2 Girls K Lauryn Brant Red Deer SC
STAR 2 Girls K Payton Donald Andrew (AB) FSC
STAR 2 Girls K Liel Isakov Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 2 Girls K Ciella Mao Figure 8 SC
STAR 2 Girls K Eva Mcclean Figure 8 SC
STAR 2 Girls K Halyn McKay Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls L Rilee Claydon Tri Area SC
STAR 2 Girls L Denae Gaultier Whitecourt FSC
STAR 2 Girls L Isabelle Jarosch Mayfield FSC
STAR 2 Girls L Zoe Larson Federation SC
STAR 2 Girls L Maira McMullin Mayfield FSC
STAR 2 Girls L Astha Shah Federation SC
STAR 2 Girls L Kacie Whitmey Peace River SC
STAR 2 Girls M Khushi Bansal Mayfield FSC
STAR 2 Girls M Isabelle (Flynn) Harnack Cold Lake FSC
STAR 2 Girls M Kayleigh Krueger Northern Lights FSC
STAR 2 Girls M Sarah Quang Mayfield FSC
STAR 2 Girls M Abigale Thompson Provost & Dist
STAR 2 Girls M Amy Vojdani Beaumont FSC
STAR 2 Girls M Jaida Woods Mayfield FSC
STAR 3 Boys William Hein Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Boys Brendan Lui Fliteway FSC
STAR 3 Boys Crewe Sharuga Fliteway FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Jasmine Akogbe Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Ciara Andrews Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Zallia Forestal Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Eva Jones Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Avery Knott Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Daniella Mickovska Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 3 Girls A Amaya Paret Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Zoriana Potapova Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Kendall Radke St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 3 Girls B Kati Amato-Kimm Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls B Keilah Bonilla Gateway SC
STAR 3 Girls B Olivia Bulmer Crowchild SC
STAR 3 Girls B HaiLey Fung Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls B Seraphina Liu Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls B Maci Senyk Northern Lights FSC
STAR 3 Girls B Sophia Shen Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls C Lilly Bendfeld Camrose SC
STAR 3 Girls C Jaycee Chung St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 3 Girls C Advika Kumar Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls C Angelika Mambally Noralta FSC



STAR 3 Girls C Harper McCauley St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 3 Girls C Clara Rosen St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 3 Girls C Runxi Wang Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls C Avalina Williams Fliteway FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Emma Berge Gateway SC
STAR 3 Girls D Leila Dittmann Airdrie SC
STAR 3 Girls D Everlea Garden Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Holly Komus Beaumont FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Makaylah Kuchirka Devon FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Caitlin Lui Fliteway FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Carina Scott Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Sophie Welsh Bonnyville FSC
STAR 3 Girls E Hailey Benoit Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls E Joylin Chan Fliteway FSC
STAR 3 Girls E Emily Hannah Airdrie SC
STAR 3 Girls E Mya Hussey Grande Prairie SC
STAR 3 Girls E Emma Kelly Red Deer SC
STAR 3 Girls E Lyla Steinbach St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 3 Girls E Makaylie Van Buskirk Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls E Kenzy Wahib Mayfield FSC
STAR 3 Girls F Delaney Breen Bonnyville FSC
STAR 3 Girls F Jasmine Hinks Beaumont FSC
STAR 3 Girls F Sylvia Leon-Rey St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 3 Girls F Rylyn MacKay Whitecourt FSC
STAR 3 Girls F Lainey McMillan Bonnyville FSC
STAR 3 Girls F Rachel Ott Devon FSC
STAR 3 Girls F Nina Ruigrok Mayfield FSC
STAR 3 Girls F Cali Van Ryk Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 3 Girls G Elizabeth Allen Tri Area SC
STAR 3 Girls G Brooke Bilyk Fort Saskatchewan FSC
STAR 3 Girls G Alexandra Eged Fort Saskatchewan FSC
STAR 3 Girls G Kennedy Farr Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls G Tayten Grzyb Provost & Dist
STAR 3 Girls G Arianna Sulbaran Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls G Payton Symes Gateway SC
STAR 3 Girls G Kristinia Valenzuela Gateway SC
STAR 3 Girls H Mahima Dhital Figure 8 SC
STAR 3 Girls H Renelle Lokke Devon FSC
STAR 3 Girls H Brooklyn Madden Bonnyville FSC
STAR 3 Girls H Abbey Nerbas Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls H Madysen Olsen Figure 8 SC
STAR 3 Girls H Xaraya Rajoo Andrew (AB) FSC
STAR 3 Girls H Rylyn Schafer Bonnyville FSC
STAR 3 Girls H Alayna Zhang Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls I Madden Bajema Lacombe FSC
STAR 3 Girls I Cindel Bayerle Lacombe FSC
STAR 3 Girls I Ava Bishop Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls I Ariana Filiplic Figure 8 SC
STAR 3 Girls I Anika Grievson Northern Lights FSC
STAR 3 Girls I Sydney Hong Derrick FSC



STAR 3 Girls I Erica Norman Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls I Brooklyn Riopka Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls J Josephine Acquaye Mayfield FSC
STAR 3 Girls J Shelby Belanger Grande Prairie SC
STAR 3 Girls J Myranda Caddy Lacombe FSC
STAR 3 Girls J Andrea-Jean Lefort Whitecourt FSC
STAR 3 Girls J Madeleine MacDonald Gateway SC
STAR 3 Girls J Emma Martin Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls J Ntalia Odnokon Mayfield FSC
STAR 3 Girls K Hannah Booker Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls K Samantha Chan Gateway SC
STAR 3 Girls K Seerit Gill Beaumont FSC
STAR 3 Girls K Montana Leeder Tri Area SC
STAR 3 Girls K Catherine Park Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls K Lana Pidde Mayfield FSC
STAR 3 Girls K Beverly Rubio Mayfield FSC
STAR 4 Boys U13 Ryan Aruin Calalta FSC
STAR 4 Boys U13 Jackson Fuller Hay River FSC
STAR 4 Boys U13 Lawrence Li Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Boys U13 Sergei Usenka Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10-A Mckenna Ferguson Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10-A Ariella Phagoo Red Deer SC
STAR 4 Girls U10-A Kaitlin Safinuk Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10-A Melanie Usatov Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10-A Cherie Yu Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10-B Madison Heighington Grande Prairie SC
STAR 4 Girls U10-B Kennedy Laturnus Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10-B Elva Li Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10-B Alice Shutt Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10-B Isabella Yu Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-A Hailey De Lorenzi St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 4 Girls U13-A Helene Godin Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-A Lexie Henderson St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 4 Girls U13-A Annora MacKay Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-A Mya Muench Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-A Sophie Qiu Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-A Alexis Robinson Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-A Kiara Stannard Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-B Naomi Ammann Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-B Lexi Brehmer Red Deer SC
STAR 4 Girls U13-B Carly Elliott-Otto Peace River SC
STAR 4 Girls U13-B Ayla Hanson Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-B Taylor Larue St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 4 Girls U13-B Elyssa McLellan Grovedale SC
STAR 4 Girls U13-B Abigail Pak Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-B Addison Schneider Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-C Ibiza Blackwell Royal Glenora Club
STAR 4 Girls U13-C Gabriella Braaksma Royal Glenora Club
STAR 4 Girls U13-C Lucy Clarke Grovedale SC
STAR 4 Girls U13-C Niobe Clinton Yellowknife SC



STAR 4 Girls U13-C Kaitlyn Elliott Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-C Emily Han Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-C Hailey Heil Red Deer SC
STAR 4 Girls U13-C Haylie Tam Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-D Ava Carter Fort Saskatchewan FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-D Isha Gupta Gateway SC
STAR 4 Girls U13-D Julia Han Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-D Makena Hollinger Grande Prairie SC
STAR 4 Girls U13-D Miranda James Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13-D Hanna Schaaf Tri Area SC
STAR 4 Girls U13-D Annabella Staples Crowchild SC
STAR 4 Girls U13-D Lacey Wakeling Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-A Avaia Ashton Hay River FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-A Dafne De la Cruz Reyes Fliteway FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-A Angelica DeGuzman Northern Lights FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-A Clare Guo Figure 8 SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-A Molly Pai Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-A Brooke Schendel Fliteway FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-A Lila Schiller Royal Glenora Club
STAR 4 Girls 13O-A Ailene Thomas Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-B Chetna Grewal Gateway SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-B Grace Henry Tri Area SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-B Rachelle Hogan Devon FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-B Kaelan Langley Mayfield FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-B Presley Manning Provost & Dist
STAR 4 Girls 13O-B Kimberly Oliver Northern Lights FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O-B Kirsten Patterson St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 4 Girls 13O-B Elsa Phillips Fliteway FSC
STAR 5 Women U10 Michelle Baher Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women U10 Clara Goossen Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women U10 Savannah Long Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women U10 Ania Persaud Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 5 Women U13-A Ava Casey Noralta FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-A Sofia Cui Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-A Sarra Hasnaoui Fliteway FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-A Mia Luo Ice Palace FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-A Selena Poulin Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-A Sophie Taki Ice Palace FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-B Naveigh Forster Cold Lake FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-B Lamees Jaber Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 5 Women U13-B Ella Maruyama Ice Palace FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-B Julia Persaud Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 5 Women U13-B Norah Sutherland Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women U13-B Addison Watson Whitecourt FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-B Junfan Zou Ice Palace FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-C Yasmeen Benson Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 5 Women U13-C Greta Florence Royal Glenora Club
STAR 5 Women U13-C Elle Lacey Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 5 Women U13-C Rebecca Lu Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women U13-C Taeva McKay St Albert Skating Centre



STAR 5 Women U13-C Anne Yang Ice Palace FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-A Wren Bloomer Devon FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-A Breanna Bray Tri Area SC
STAR 5 Women 13O-A Megan Bursey Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-A Peyton Koe Yellowknife SC
STAR 5 Women 13O-A Ireland Munro Cold Lake FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-A Eva Patocka Royal Glenora Club
STAR 5 Women 13O-A Charlie Quinn Gateway SC
STAR 5 Women 13O-A Ibtisam Wahab St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 5 Women 13O-B Felicity Bedard St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 5 Women 13O-B Myra Clarke Grovedale SC
STAR 5 Women 13O-B Aliya Coish Cold Lake FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-B Miah Harris Hay River FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-B Elly Pai Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-B Claire Slauenwhite Figure 8 SC
STAR 5 Women 13O-B Haylee Webster Cold Lake FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-B Hailey Wiese Tri Area SC
STAR 5 Women 13O-C Arianna Greco St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 5 Women 13O-C Mataya Hewlett Cold Lake FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-C Ava Kourouniotis Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-C Faith MacGregor Mayfield FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-C Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-C Aubree Sadoway Whitecourt FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-C Alice Schaaf Tri Area SC
STAR 5 Women 13O-C Sharnell Wick Provost & Dist
STAR 5 Women 13O-D Jacey Boucher Peace River SC
STAR 5 Women 13O-D Sophia Chiasson Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-D Katie Clarke Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-D Allison Harvey Sexsmith FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-D Kate Hegland Grande Prairie SC
STAR 5 Women 13O-D Ava Machuk Whitecourt FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O-D Olivia Miller Tri Area SC
STAR 5 Women 13O-D Marharyta Tsiatserskaya Ice Palace FSC
STAR 6 Men Simon Knott Derrick FSC
STAR 6 Men Ruben Thomas Noralta FSC
STAR 6 Women A Emma Azucena Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 6 Women A Sophia Block Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 6 Women A London Canterbury Royal Glenora Club
STAR 6 Women A Libby Code Glencoe Club
STAR 6 Women A Arlet Gonzalez-Abraldes Royal Glenora Club
STAR 6 Women A Ella Lachkovic Gateway SC
STAR 6 Women A Lys O'Brimchak Sherwood Parkdale FSC
STAR 6 Women A Ashley Truong Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 6 Women B Wren Bloomer Devon FSC
STAR 6 Women B McKenna Danyluk Whitecourt FSC
STAR 6 Women B Nina De Jesus Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 6 Women B Ellie Fairey Royal Glenora Club
STAR 6 Women B Alexandra Friedenberger Derrick FSC
STAR 6 Women B Uxia Gonzalez-Abraldes Royal Glenora Club
STAR 6 Women B Charlotte Prokopuk Figure 8 SC



STAR 6 Women B Arabella Robinson St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 6 Women C Mia Abboud Springbank FSC
STAR 6 Women C Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC
STAR 6 Women C Emily Frost Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 6 Women C Serena Jaber Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 6 Women C Kayla Poon Figure 8 SC
STAR 6 Women C Kainaat Shah Derrick FSC
STAR 6 Women C Allie Tian Ice Palace FSC
STAR 6 Women C Cassidy Turner Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 6 Women D Alexa Afaganis Springbank FSC
STAR 6 Women D Victoria Ferguson Whitecourt FSC
STAR 6 Women D Kelly Lim Derrick FSC
STAR 6 Women D Brooklyn Lloyd Noralta FSC
STAR 6 Women D Heidi Rogalski St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 6 Women D Sophia Wolfenberg Calalta FSC
STAR 6 Women D Emily Yang Ice Palace FSC
STAR 6 Women E Faith Frigon St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 6 Women E Andrea Fung-Roque Gateway SC
STAR 6 Women E Jacqueline Guthrie Calalta FSC
STAR 6 Women E Julina Kim Grande Prairie SC
STAR 6 Women E Gracie Kobe Centennial FSC
STAR 6 Women E Nidhi Patel Derrick FSC
STAR 6 Women E Rachel Robillard Springbank FSC
STAR 6 Women F Sarah Dolhun Airdrie SC
STAR 6 Women F Alyssa Edwards Grande Prairie SC
STAR 6 Women F Annika Goreniuk Bonnyville FSC
STAR 6 Women F Leala Goss Derrick FSC
STAR 6 Women F Cj Kmiecik Crowchild SC
STAR 6 Women F Victoria Luszczek Devon FSC
STAR 6 Women F Melanie Shaker Gateway SC
STAR 7 Men Simon Knott Derrick FSC
STAR 7 Women A Vienna Abelar Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 7 Women A Sydney Ammar Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 7 Women A Victoria Asiimwe Derrick FSC
STAR 7 Women A Libby Code Glencoe Club
STAR 7 Women A Lauren DeBernardo Ice Palace FSC
STAR 7 Women A Leah Hampton Ice Palace FSC
STAR 7 Women A Hayden Harpe Ice Palace FSC
STAR 7 Women A Iyla Wagner Grande Prairie SC
STAR 7 Women B Aimee MacMahon Ice Palace FSC
STAR 7 Women B Claudia Pennock Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 7 Women B Arabella Robinson St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 7 Women B Kainaat Shah Derrick FSC
STAR 7 Women B Sadie Sholter Gateway SC
STAR 7 Women B Lauren Smyth St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 7 Women B Siedra Younes Helwah Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 7 Women C Emily Frost Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 7 Women C Serena Jaber Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 7 Women C Annaliese Kirk Derrick FSC
STAR 7 Women C Kelly Lim Derrick FSC



STAR 7 Women C Heidi Rogalski St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 7 Women C Stephanie Saccomanno Ice Palace FSC
STAR 7 Women C Emily Yang Ice Palace FSC
STAR 7 Women D Melanie Cheng Derrick FSC
STAR 7 Women D Andrea Fung-Roque Gateway SC
STAR 7 Women D Jacqueline Guthrie Calalta FSC
STAR 7 Women D Victoria Luszczek Devon FSC
STAR 7 Women D Kendra Pardell Centennial FSC
STAR 7 Women D Nadine Ruta Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 7 Women D Kendra Stewart Derrick FSC
STAR 7 Women E Amber Dutton Gateway SC
STAR 7 Women E Alyssa Edwards Grande Prairie SC
STAR 7 Women E Leala Goss Derrick FSC
STAR 7 Women E Julina Kim Grande Prairie SC
STAR 7 Women E Linnaea Lewis Derrick FSC
STAR 7 Women E Haileigh Mercier Bonnyville FSC
STAR 7 Women E Amanda Wilson Whitecourt FSC
STAR 8 Women A Melanie Cheng Derrick FSC
STAR 8 Women A Grace Fedor Cold Lake FSC
STAR 8 Women A Linnaea Lewis Derrick FSC
STAR 8 Women A Andrea Ortega Ascoli Ice Palace FSC
STAR 8 Women A Kendra Pardell Centennial FSC
STAR 8 Women A Lauren Smyth St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 8 Women A Siedra Younes Helwah Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 8 Women B Kiera Berardocco St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 8 Women B Charlize Ference Fliteway FSC
STAR 8 Women B Rileigh Powell Springbank FSC
STAR 8 Women B Kyla Rupp Cold Lake FSC
STAR 8 Women B Kendra Stewart Derrick FSC
STAR 8 Women B Amanda Wilson Whitecourt FSC
STAR 9 Women A Kaytlin Babyak St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 9 Women A Lily Brennan Yellowknife SC
STAR 9 Women A Kyla Garritano St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 9 Women A Julianne Howse Grande Prairie SC
STAR 9 Women A Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 9 Women A Katie Woo Ice Palace FSC
STAR 9 Women B Grace Fedor Cold Lake FSC
STAR 9 Women B Lily Jonas Ice Palace FSC
STAR 9 Women B Mariika Meadus Red Deer SC
STAR 9 Women B Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women B Andrea Ortega Ascoli Ice Palace FSC
STAR 9 Women B Sophia Wolfenberg Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women C Kiera Berardocco St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 9 Women C Charlize Ference Fliteway FSC
STAR 9 Women C Jaida Lacombe Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 9 Women C Madison Mayer Noralta FSC
STAR 9 Women C Kyla Rupp Cold Lake FSC
STAR 9 Women C Kyra Sauve Sherwood Park FSC

STAR 10 Women Kaytlin Babyak St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 10 Women Brennah Bilous Calalta FSC



STAR 10 Women Lily Brennan Yellowknife SC
STAR 10 Women Lily Jonas Ice Palace FSC
STAR 10 Women Kaiya Macdougall Noralta FSC
STAR 10 Women Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 10 Women Warwara van der Horst Gateway SC

Gold Women FS Maggie Greidanus Sherwood Park FSC
Gold Women FS Jaida Lacombe Golden Edge Skating Academy
Gold Women FS Madison Mayer Noralta FSC
Gold Women FS Kyla Murray Golden Edge Skating Academy
Gold Women FS Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC
Gold Women FS Kyra Sauve Sherwood Park FSC

FS Bronze Brittany Clarke Derrick FSC
FS Bronze Loreena Semotiuk Derrick FSC
IN Elite Jessica Mah Ice Palace FSC
IN Elite Megan Newnham Ice Palace FSC

STAR 5 Women Artistic A Delaney Breen Bonnyville FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Carly Elliott-Otto Peace River SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Madison Heighington Grande Prairie SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Mya Hussey Grande Prairie SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Lainey McMillan Bonnyville FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Amelia Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Addison Schneider Noralta FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Lucy Clarke Grovedale SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Kennedy Farr Noralta FSC
STAR 5 Men Artistic B Jackson Fuller Hay River FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Brooklyn Madden Bonnyville FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Elyssa McLellan Grovedale SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Rylyn Schafer Bonnyville FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Ava Sporidis Fliteway FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Myra Clarke Grovedale SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Angelica DeGuzman Northern Lights FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Annaliese Kirk Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Brooklyn Lloyd Noralta FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Rylee Robillard Hay River FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Annabella Staples Crowchild SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Haylee Webster Cold Lake FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Morgan Coates Bonnyville FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Kiana Fan Cold Lake FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Rylann Gale Coaldale FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Alexis Gerard Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Kelly Lim Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Ailene Thomas Noralta FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Hailey Wiese Tri Area SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic E Hannah Booker Noralta FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic E Tabitha Currie Goldstar Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women Artistic E Karina Fan Cold Lake FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic E Allison Harvey Sexsmith FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic E Grace Henry Tri Area SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic E Kimberly Oliver Northern Lights FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic E Alisha Whiteway Noralta FSC



STAR 7 Women Artistic A Avaia Ashton Hay River FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Libby Code Glencoe Club
STAR 7 Women Artistic A McKenna Danyluk Whitecourt FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Victoria Ferguson Whitecourt FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Naveigh Forster Cold Lake FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Ireland Munro Cold Lake FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Iyla Wagner Grande Prairie SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Libby Aitchison Tri Area SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Aliya Coish Cold Lake FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Maggie Greidanus Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Miah Harris Hay River FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Rilynn Jalbert Cold Lake FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Aubree Sadoway Whitecourt FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic C Sarah Dolhun Airdrie SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic C Amber Dutton Gateway SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic C Annora Jaynes Noralta FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic C Julina Kim Grande Prairie SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic C Ava Machuk Whitecourt FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic C Camille O'brimchak Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 9 Women Artistic Janelle Beaudoin Peace River SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic Jacey Boucher Peace River SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic Kaley Boucher Peace River SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic Breanna Bray Tri Area SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic Kaci Broome Peace River SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic Kate Hegland Grande Prairie SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic Megan Semmens Camrose SC
Gold Women Artistic A Haileigh Mercier Bonnyville FSC
Gold Women Artistic A Olivia Miller Tri Area SC
Gold Women Artistic A Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC
Gold Women Artistic A Corey Ovie Red Deer SC
Gold Women Artistic A Kendra Pardell Centennial FSC
Gold Women Artistic A Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club
Gold Women Artistic A Amy Schendel Fliteway FSC
Gold Women Artistic B Annika Goreniuk Bonnyville FSC
Gold Women Artistic B Cj Kmiecik Crowchild SC
Gold Women Artistic B Cassandra Olson Tri Area SC
Gold Women Artistic B Rileigh Powell Springbank FSC
Gold Women Artistic B Kyra Sauve Sherwood Park FSC
Gold Women Artistic B Alandra Sorrell St Albert Skating Centre


